
Year 11 Mock Examinations Timetable 

Monday 24th November 
09:00 Spanish (2h) 
13:30 Citizenship (1h 45m) 

Tuesday 25th November 
09:00 English Literature (2h 15m) 
13:30 Spanish (1h 20m) 

Wednesday 26th November 
09:00 History (2h) 
13:30 Maths (1h 30m) 

Thursday 27th November 
09:00 Sociology (1h 30m) 

PE GCSE (2h) 
13:30 History (1h 40m) 

Friday 28th November 

09:00 Science (1h 45m) 

13:30 
Dance (1h 30m) 
Drama (1h 45m) 
Hospitality & Catering (1h 20m) 

Monday 1st December 
09:00 English Language (1h 45m) 
13:30 Maths (1h 30m) 

Tuesday 2nd December 
09:00 Science (1h 45m) 

13:30 Citizenship (30m) followed by RE (50m) for all 
students 

Wednesday 3rd December 
09:00 Maths (1h 30m) 
11:00 Music (1h 30m) 
13:30 Science (1h 45m) 

Thursday 4th December 
09:00 Business Studies (1h 45m) 
13:30 Geography (1h 30m) 

Friday 5th December 
09:00 RE (1h 45m) 
13:30 Geography (1h) 

Monday 10th December 09:00 Art Practical (All Day) 
 

• Examinations will normally take place in the Sports Hall but you will receive a 
personalised timetable with precise rooming information. 

• Please note that there are three examination sessions on Wednesday 3rd 
December. 

• You should bring ALL Maths equipment to all of your Maths papers, and 
calculators are permitted for all science papers at all tiers. 


